Resultat Boras 6-timmars 2016
2016-11.12

Kvinnor
Plats Starthnr. Namn

Klubb

1 250 Smedman Sofia

2 29 Karlsson Lina

3 247 Fredriksson Therese

4 75 Thorsson Cecilia

5 47 Manvik Helle

6 48 Mansson Martinsson Monica
7 42 Johansson Pernilla

8 77 Trollsfijord Anna-Maria
9 14 Fjellstrdm Amanda

10 39 Lilja Elin

11 40 Lind Bibbi

12 6 Berrum Ingela

13 24 Johanson Annika

14 246 Kihlberg Hanna

15 38 Le Loan

16 5 Askengren Berg Annika
17 49 Malbrink Sara

18 69 Strandberg Hanna

19 8 Carlgren Hansson Yvonne
20 64 Samuelsson Anna

21 41 Lindgren Anna

22 59 Olsson Melanie

23 33 Kreutz Anna

24 31 Klerud Linda

25 21 Hjalmarsson Asa

26 13 Falkek Marika

27 73 Theodorsson Annika
28 79 Welinder Petra

29 15 Gannerud Kristin

30 144 Sjéberg Linda

31 61 Pettersson Annie

32 27 Josefsson Karina

33 16 Grahn Jennie

34 10 Edlund Johanna

35 76 Thornblad Malin

36 51 Nilsson Annika

37 46 Magnusson Pia

38 2 Andersson Felice

39 52 Nilsson Helena

40 22 Jacov Borjesson Maria
41 1 Ahl Anette

41 53 Nilsson Karin

43 78 Wahlstrom Carina

44 37 Laxing Maria

45 58 Nystrom Ulrika

46 20 Hernandz Melgar Yudith
46 253 Nilsson Hanna

48 34 Larsson Marie

49 12 Eriksson Elin

49

17 Gustafsson Annica

Traningskonsulten Sport club
En av tre

SOK Knallen
Varbergs Coastrunners
Romerike Ultraléperklubb
Ingen Klubb
Ulricehamns FK

SOK Knallen

Crossfit Trestad
Colting coaching triathlonklubb
Solvikingarna
Solvikingarna
Lonesome Runners
Solvikingarna

IFK Skovde Friidrott
LK TV-88

IK Jogg

IK Stern
Friskis&Svettis Partille
IFK Skévde FIK

SOK Knallen

Lerum

Ingen Klubb

Ingen Klubb

IK Wilske
Falkenbergs RR
Lonesome Runners
Lonesome Runners
Skovde

Ingen klubb

IK Akele

SOK Knallen

David Traningcenter
Saro

Askaremala RC
Sjalvvik

Lonesome Runners
Ingen Klubb
Lonesome Runners
Lonesome Runners
Helsingborg
Lonesome Runners
Ostansjd SK
Lonesome Runners
LK TV-88

Varbergs GIF
Solvikingarna

IK Jogg

Lonesome Runners
Zeths slav

Fodd Distans

1977

1968
1976
1971

1972
1988
1982
1944
1963
1969

1974
1960
1976
1988
1970
1967
1978
1972
1992
1974
1971
1974
1967
1983
1978

1992
1965
1976
1980
1970
1980
1973
1989
1971
1975
1962
1965
1961
1981
1969
1989

1956
1978
1968

74 334
71162
66 112
65 151
64 877
64 252
62 915
62 250
62 200
59 495
59 302
58 970
58 625
58 007
57 359
57 213
56 906
55 226
54 529
53 854
53 034
52 876
52 837
52 489
52 320
52 071
51536
51260
50 708
50 539
49 965
49 830
49 443
48 155
46 699
46 654
45 941
45570
45 230
44 825
44 785
44 785
44 316
43 937
43 490
42 195
42 195
41 382
39 953
39 953



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59

Man
Plats

63 Ekendahl S Emma
65 Sandstrom Matilda
35 Larsson Therese
72 Svalander Charlotta
67 Skoglycke Sandra
44 Lundin Kristina

4 Aronsson Wiwi
60 Paraniak Barbro
70 Sundén Therese
74 Thorén Anneli

Startnr. Namn

241 Voxek Jimmy
179 Lindqvist Micael
243 Ahsberg Magnus

84 Ahlzén Charles
225 Svensson Hannes
214 Roos Henrik
177 Levin Alexander
234 Wannberg Ola
220 Stenemo Rasmus
105 Christensson Lars
119 Falkek Emil
127 Galic Robert
213 Ringstrom Magnus
210 Rabe Per
122 Forsman Per
136 Gustavsson Simon
186 Lydén Stefan

90 Bahonjic Senad
207 Pettersson Erik
103 Carlsson Emil
233 Valkama Mika

96 Blom Joel
197 Ohlsson Thomas
231 Turbo Johansson Mattias
146 Hoéfer Stephan

98 Bodiroza David

83 Adolfsson Lennart
161 Kautsky Peter

88 Andersson Stefan
150 Johansson Arvid
238 Carlmark Peter

87 Andersson Daniel
199 Olofsson Bjorn
201 Palm Fredrik
130 Grahn Torbjérn
137 Halvarson Ulf
205 Persson Joachim
188 Magnerius Patrik
104 Carlsson Tommy
152 Johansson Lars-Ake
228 Soderlund Linus
217 Sandberg Christian

Lidkoping VSK
Jonkdping OK
Lonesome Runners
Ingen Klubb

Ingen Klubb
Lonesome Runners
SOK Knallen

Team Skavsaret IF
Lonesome runners
Umara Sports Club

Klubb

Halle IF

Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK
Hestra

Lonesome runners
Scania Road Runners
Vegan Runners IK
Umara Sports Club
Axa Sports Club

IS Gdta Helsingborg
Falkenbergs RR
Hakarpspojkarna
Solvikingarna
Laholms IF

SOK Knallen
Umara Sports Club
Borlange LK
Falkenbergs RR
Ingen Klubb
Solvikingarna
Léddekdpinge

SOK Knallen
Apladalens LK
Lonesome Runners
Landvetter
Falkenbergs RR
Anderstorps OK
Ingen Klubb
Apladalens LK
Suhlman IF

Axa

Lonesome Runners
IFK Skovde fik
Jonkoéping

IK Uven
Apladalens LK
Solvikingarna
Solvikingarna
Lonesome Runners
Solvikingarna

IF Aland

Lindome

1983
1980
1980
1972
1982
1966
1972
1956
1977
1971

38 869
38 310
37 190
34 425
33 396
32 255
31296
30 540
15 000
15 000

Fodd Distans

1976
1972
1967
1985
1988
1979
1974
1972
1981
1962
1974
1965
1973
1962
1973
1986
1979
1969
1983
1995
1976
1967
1968
1981
1970
1971
1962
1957
1967
1980

1977
1960
1975
1966
1968
1964
1968
1967
1970
1977
1971

76 723
76 162
73 302
72 493
72137
69 900
69 354
68 705
68 464
68 323
67 584
67 306
65 564
64 929
64 887
64 873
64 150
64 101
63 578
63 528
63 279
62 996
62 995
62 939
62 719
62 472
62 024
61090
61 027
60 961
60 358
60 332
60 332
60 309
60 229
60 191
60 134
59 270
59 057
59 057
59 030
58 358



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

168 Lamminparras Jonne
134 Gunnarsson Thomas
100 Brissman Johan
191 Medrala Robert
235 Drufva Jimmy
251 Stenqvist Viktor
172 Larsson Lars-Gdran
107 Danielsson Rickard
126 Frojdlund Calle

93 Bergare Jonas
215 Rosenqvist Johan
192 Meyer Peter
181 Lindstrom Anders
155 Jonsson Michael
140 Hermansson Per
101 Brannmyr Jonas
239 Wollin Anders
189 Mah Dennis

97 Blomgren Peder
208 Pettersson Kristoffer
162 Kjollerstréom Per
200 Paasikivi Christer
248 Winberg Thomas
115 Ekman Mattias
252 Andersson Torgny
116 Emanuelsson Mattias
226 Svensson Jan-Olof
240 von Bargen Daniel
209 Pettersson Robert
229 Soderstrom Mikael
102 Boérjesson Per
148 lvarsson Tommy
195 Nilsson Jérgen
117 Eriksson Andreas
124 Friberg Torbjorn
143 Hultin Klas-Gdran
147 Inge Jansson Sven

99 Book Kaarlo
157 Josesson Tobbe
167 Kohler Matthias

95 Bjérnfot Lars
219 §jolin Daniel
131 Guander Kristian
245 Oberg Tomas
164 Kristiansson Magnus
139 Henningsson Niklas
182 Linusson Anders
194 Molin Stefan
169 Lange Henrik

92 Berg Magnus
156 Josefsson Per
132 Gucwa Gregor

85 Alphonso David
123 Franzen Mats
230 Thoérnblad Johan

Landvetter

Team Trelleborg Triathlon
SOK Knallen
Falkenbergs RR
Umara Sports Club
Axa

Apladalens LK

Saro

Alvangen

MédlIndal

David Traningcenter

Goteborgs Atlet & Triathlonsallskap

Umara Sports Club
Axa Sports Club

Ingen Klubb

Nature Running

Team Trelleborg Triathlon
SOK Knallen
Kungsbacka CK
Hedareds BK
Tranemo IF SK

Ingen Klubb

Ingen Klubb
Apladalens Léparklubb
Ingen Klubb
Stockholm Frontrunners
Falkenbergs RR
Lonesome Runners
Ingen Klubb

Team kutatillpuben
Ostansjd SK

Umara Sports Club

Vi som springer
Tokiga masar
Lonesome Runners
Team kutatillpuben
Mariestad Aif

SOK Knallen

JJ's Dack/BestDrive
Lonesome Runners
MAIF Friidrott

Lynx Multisport Team
Sk Héjden

Triathlon Vast

LK TV-88

AIK

Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK

Ingen Klubb

IK Akele

SOK Knallen
Romerike Ultralgpperklubb
Sddra Skanska Regementet
Ostansjo sk
Askaremala RC

1968
1970
1973
1976

1953
1978
1967
1974
1975
1970
1966
1974
1962
1986
1973
1961
1972
1988
1981
1964

1982

1978
1966
1982
1981
1980
1954
1985
1950
1986
1959
1977
1950
1965
1969
1972
1956
1986
1969
1965
1972
1972
1974
1969
1972
1965
1963
1974
1981
1965
1973

58 242
58 056
57 878
57 865
57 763
57 735
57 470
57 368
57 206
56 979
56 887
56 804
56 699
56 484
56 483
56 346
56 092
56 075
55792
55629
55 523
55 511
55 326
55 181
55 145
55 031
54 642
54 609
53 111
52 677
52 367
52 259
52 033
51914
51615
51389
51388
51378
51308
51308
51260
51 011
50 531
50 436
50 075
50 043
49 704
49 690
49 372
49 209
49 197
48 947
48 265
48 061
47 798



98
99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
109
109
109
109
115
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
123
124
125
125
127
128
128
130
131
131
133
134
135
136
137

165 Kuthy Zoltan

184 Lundqvist Stellan
135 Gustavsson Owe
187 Lofstrom Goran

142 Holmén Sven-Gunnar

170 Larsson Fredrik

185 Fornemyr Mathias

221 Stikkelorum Richard

211 Rasmusson Goéran

227 Svensson Peter

203 Pena Miguel

110 Dolff Fredrik

128 Geerts Jos

145 Hallstorp Georg

151 Johansson Kent

158 Jutemar Lasse

206 Petersson Stefan

118 Eriksson Magnus
56 Bertilsson Lasse

108 Darefors Anders

175 Lenelid Linus

178 Lind Tony

202 Paraniak Jan

224 Svantesson Mikael

242 Zantelid Michael

113 Ekendahl Jesper

153 Johansson Mathias

109 Diehm Nils

183 Luks Mattias

244 Oberg Anton

121 Forslund Daniel

249 Rexander Andreas
89 Backman Mattias
86 Andergrand Mikael

223 Svalander Olle

193 Skarbratt Johan

141 Hijertstréom Johan

138 Hangaard Martin

166 Kallmark William

176 Leo Ekdahl Andreas

Lonesome Runners
Falkenbergs RR
Apladalens LK
Lonesome Runners
Mariestad Aif
Boras SK

Ingen Klubb
Triathlon Vast
Ingen Klubb

IFK Skoévde

Vi som springer
Alingsas Rugby
Hafrestoms if

Vi som springer
Ostansjd SK

SOK Knallen
Link6épings Léparklubb
Lonesome Runners
SOK Knallen
Runacademy IF
Team Kutatillpuben
Team Kutatillpuben
Team Skavsaret IF
Timmele

Umara Sports Club
Lidkoping VSK

IK Jogg

IFK Skévde FIK
Vegan Runners IK
Rébacka
Linkdpings Triathlonklubb
Lonesome runners
Lonesome Runners
Team kutatillpuben
Gryffindor

Ingen Klubb

FK Friskus Varberg
thecrazymunk
Umara Sports Club
Lonesome Runners

1969
1950
1956
1965
1948
1972

1970
1971
1957
1985
1977
1966
1973
1968
1956
1974
1977

1965
1982
1977
1950
1973
1974
1972
1967
1978
1979
1997
1978

1970
1977
1969

1962
1973
1992
1974

47 375
46 377
46 162
46 088
46 080
46 080
45 882
45610
44 901
44 847
44 785
43 490
43 490
43 490
43 490
43 490
43 490
42 878
42 195
42 195
42 195
42 195
42 195
42 195
42 195
38 866
38 310
37 015
37 015
35292
34 425
34 425
33130
31835
31835
26 655
24 065
22770
21475
20 180



